DISPL AY  C A SE
C ATALO G
WARRANTY INFORMATION
512 S. Washington Street  |  Greenfield, Ohio 45123  |  800.622.1331  |  waddellfurniture.com
GS 27F 0014W
LIMITED
LIFE
TIME
WARRANTY
Limited Lifetime Warranty:
Waddell warrants all cases to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and care. Our warranty covers
replacement of parts and material only. Electrical fixtures are covered for one year. Contact Waddell Customer Service for all warranty
claims and replacements.
Finish Warranty:
Minor variations in finish color may occur due to the unique texture and grain of wood. Warranty does not cover finish damage under
normal wear and tear.
Exclusions:
This warranty does not apply to:
•	 Damage caused by drilling or mounting customer’s own materials to case without following Waddell’s hanging instructions
•	 Normal wear and tear, which is to be expected during the period of ownership
•	 Color, grain, or texture of wood, laminate, and other covering materials
•	 Non-compliance with installation and maintenance instructions
•	 Electrical grommets where the box has been opened
•	 Damages or failures resulting from modifications, alterations, misuse, abuse, negligence, or improper care and maintenance
of our products
Follow these procedures to process warranty issues:
1.	 Contact Waddell Customer Service (800.622.1331) and provide the purchase order number or acknowledgment number if available,
and a detailed description of the warranty issue.
2.	Customer Service will determine and pre-approve all resolutions to the claim such as replacement units, service parts, labor and
repair charges. Upon approval, resolutions will be assigned an authorization number.
3.	The authorization number must be included on all invoices for reimbursement. Any unauthorized charges will not be the
responsibility of Waddell.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Varsity Wood Cases............................................................................................... 4
Heritage Wood Cases........................................................................................... 6
Reliant Display Cases............................................................................................ 8
Vantage Modern Display Cases......................................................................10
Edge Premium Display Cases..........................................................................12
Spirit Display Cases.............................................................................................14
Challenger Display Cases..................................................................................16
Keepsake Display Cases...............................................................................18-21
Colossus Display Cases......................................................................................22
Merchandiser Display Cases............................................................................24
Legacy Display Cases.........................................................................................25
Heirloom Display Cases.....................................................................................26
Champion Display Cases...................................................................................28
4   Varsity Series
Designed with the timeless style of classic furniture, the Varsity series is handcrafted to enhance any space. Cove molding
accents the exterior of these solid oak and oak veneer cases. To showcase your finest accomplishments, take advantage of
the built-in lighted cornice and adjustable shelving.
VARSITY SERIES
691
77"H × 48"W × 18"D
(pictured in SKU 691KPBMK: Oak wood,
plaque back, and Carmel Oak finish)
694
77"H × 36"W × 18"D
(pictured in SKU 694KPBDK: Oak wood,
plaque back, and Driftwood Oak finish)
SERIES OPTIONS:
5
*Not available for 793 Corner Case.
Varsity Series
Choose Your Style & Size
Item No. Size (H × W × D) Door Style Lighted/Unlighted Weight – lbs List Price
691 77" × 48" × 18" Sliding Lighted 280–310 $ 5,083
694 77" × 36" × 18" Sliding Lighted 235–240 $ 4,492
1
Color
MK   Carmel Oak
CHK   Cherry Oak
DK   Driftwood Oak
EK   Espresso Oak
AK   Natural Oak
Style
MB   Mirror Back*
PB   Plaque Back
Choose Your Stain Color
Choose Your Case Back
Choose Your Wood Species
4
3
2
SELECT OPTIONS:
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 3 4
691 K PB MK 1.	 Case Style (77" x 48" Varsity)
2.	 Wood Species (Oak)
3.	 Case Back (Plaque Back)
4.	 Stain Color (Carmel Oak)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
•	 3 full-length shelves
•	 Lighted cornice with premium LED strip lights
•	 Utilizes a standard for shelf adjustments in 1" increments
•	 Limited lifetime warranty
Material
K   Oak
6   Heritage Series
Crafted with traditional styling and solid construction, the Heritage series allows your accomplishments to be celebrated for
time to come. These wooden display cases offer premium features such as sliding tempered glass doors, built-in-locks, steel
shelving hardware, and floor levelers. Two sizes, with your choice of oak or hardwood, ensure your case will seamlessly fit
spaces with a classic style.
HERITAGE SERIES
891
70"H × 48"W × 18"D
(pictured in SKU 891MMBC: Hardwood,
mirror back, and Cordovan finish)
8949
40"H × 36"W × 14"D
(pictured in SKU 8949MMBH: Hardwood,
mirror back, and Natural Maple finish)
893
76"H × 48"W × 18"D
(pictured in SKU 891MWBW: Hardwood,
white back, and Danish Walnut finish)
SERIES OPTIONS:
7Heritage Series
Choose Your Style & Size
Item No. Size (H × W × D) Style Lighted/Unlighted Weight – lbs
891 70" × 48" × 18" Floor Unlighted 245–264
893 76" × 48" × 18" Floor Lighted 281–300
8949 40" × 36" × 14" Counter Unlighted 112–116
1
Style
MB   Mirror Back
PB   Plaque Back
WB   White Back
On Hardwood
C   Cordovan
W   Danish Walnut
H   Natural Maple
J   Java
Choose Your Stain Color
Choose Your Case Back
Choose Your Wood Species
4
3
2
SELECT OPTIONS:
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 3 4
891 M PB C 1.	 Case Style (70" x 48" Heritage)
2.	 Wood Species (Hardwood)
3.	 Case Back (Plaque Back)
4.	 Stain Color (Cordovan)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
•	 4 half-length shelves (891, 893), 1 full-length
shelf (8949)
•	 Lighted cornice with premium LED strip
lights (893 only)
•	 Custom stain matching is available
•	 Limited lifetime warranty
Item No. Species List Price
891 M   Hardwood $ 3,074
Item No. Species List Price
893 M   Hardwood $ 3,798
Item No. Species List Price
8949 M   Hardwood $ 1,419
8   Reliant Series
Reliant Series combines the strength and durability of aluminum with the engaging look of wood. Anodized aluminum
framing secures the sliding glass doors and incorporates a built-in lock. The accent wood, which comes in oak veneer or
woodgrain vinyl, completes the design for a clean, uncluttered appearance. Reliant Series display cases are available with a
cornice lighting fixture for an enhanced presentation.
RELIANT SERIES
2174
80"H × 48"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 2174PBSNDK: Plaque
Back, Satin Natural frame, and Driftwood
Oak base/cornice color)
2074
72"H × 48"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 2074MBBZMK: Mirror
Back, Dark Bronze frame, and natural
Oak base)
2175
80"H × 60"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 2175WBGDAK: White
Back, Champagne frame, and Natural Oak
base/cornice color)
2075
72"H × 60"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 2075WBBZMK: White
Back, Dark Bronze frame, and natural
Oak base)
2176
80"H × 72"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 2176MBBZAK: Mirror
Back, Dark Bronze frame, and Natural Oak
base/cornice color)
2076
72"H × 72"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 2076PBSNLV: Plaque Back,
Satin Natural frame, and Light Oak Vinyl base)
2281
40"H × 36"W × 14"D
(pictured in SKU 2281PBBZDK: Plaque
Back, Dark Bronze frame, and Driftwood
Oak base)
SERIES OPTIONS:
9Reliant Series
Choose Your Style & Size
Item No. Size (H × W × D) Style Lighted/Unlighted Weight – lbs List Price
2074 72" × 48" × 16" Floor Unlighted 279 $ 3,798
2075 72" × 60" × 16" Floor Unlighted 370 $ 4,533
2076 72" × 72" × 16" Floor Unlighted 415 $ 4,967
2174 80" × 48" × 16" Floor Lighted 339 $ 4,474
2175 80" × 60" × 16" Floor Lighted 420 $ 5,350
2176 80" × 72" × 16" Floor Lighted 495 $ 5,945
2281 40" × 36" × 14" Counter Unlighted 101–118 $ 2,144
1
Vinyl Color Options
LV   Light Oak Vinyl
WV   Walnut Vinyl
Veneer Color Options
MK   Carmel Oak
DK   Driftwood Oak
AK   Natural Oak
Style
MB   Mirror Back
PB   Plaque Back
WB   White Back
Finish
GD   Champagne
BZ   Dark Bronze
SN   Satin Natural
Choose Your Base/Cornice Color
Choose Your Case Back
Choose Your Frame Finish
4
2
3
SELECT OPTIONS:
HOW TO ORDER:
1 32 4
2174 SNPB DK 1.	 Case Style (80" x 48" Lighted Reliant Case)
2.	 Case Back (Plaque Back)
3.	 Frame Finish (Satin Natural)
4.	 Base/Cornice Color (Driftwood Oak)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
•	 4 half-length shelves, 1 full-length shelf (2281 only)
•	 Lighted cornice with premium LED strip lights
•	 Utilizes a standard for shelf adjustments in 1" increments
•	 Limited lifetime warranty
10   Vantage Series
Unobstructed line of sight and edge-to-edge glass are the hallmarks of Vantage. No matter the viewing angle, the display and
its contents are completely visible. The minimalistic design blends seamlessly in modern spaces. Featuring a beautiful sliding
glass door with built-in lock and standard LED lights, Vantage is Waddell's most premium display case.
VANTAGE SERIES
VANT48
73"H × 48"W × 15"D
(pictured in SKU VANT48RER: Right Sliding Door
and Ebony Recon finish)
VANT24
73"H × 24"W × 15"D
(pictured in SKU VANT24RUW: Right Sliding Door
and Uptown Walnut finish)
SERIES OPTIONS:
11Vantage Series
Choose Your Style & Size
Item No. Size (H × W × D) Lighted/Unlighted Weight – lbs List Price
VANT24 73" × 24" × 15" Lighted 230 $ 7,199
VANT48 73" × 48" × 15" Lighted 400 $ 9,327
*Custom laminates and backing options available. Call 800.622.1331 for special requests.
*NOTE: For exact colors, request samples.
1
Color
BW   Beigewood
BLK   Black
SIL   Brushed Silver
CM   Carbon Mesh
CHY   Cherry
ER   Ebony Recon
ELM   Elm
Color
FM   Fusion Maple
FW   Frosty White
MZ   Morro Zephyr
ST   Studio Teak
UW   Uptown Walnut
WH   Walnut Heights
Choose Your Case Finish Option
Choose Your Door Option
    Direction
L Door opens to Left
R Door opens to Right
3
2
SELECT OPTIONS:
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 3
VANT48 R ER 1.	 Product (4' Vantage)
2.	 Sliding Door Direction (Right)
3.	 Case Finish (Ebony Recon)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
•	 3 fixed positioned full-length shelves
•	 Premium LED strip lighting
•	 Allow for 2' of space on corresponding side to open sliding door
•	 Limited lifetime warranty
12   Edge Series
At the intersection of sophistication and functionality, 3/8" tempered glass shelves float in mid-air with minimal hardware to
block your view. With unique adjustable suspension rod support shelving and LED lighting, Edge provides a contemporary
viewing window. Satin Natural or Dark Bronze aluminum framing secures the sliding glass doors and incorporates a built-in
lock. The case is available with a 6" high or 12" high base and is finished with a 4" high lighted cornice.
EDGE SERIES
91
76"H × 24"W × 20"D
(pictured in SKU 91LFCOBZMZ: Chocolate backing fabric, Dark
Bronze frame finish with Morro Zephyr base/cornice color)
92
76"H × 48"W × 20"D
(pictured in SKU 92LFSLSNFW: Slate backing fabric, Satin Natural
frame finish with Frosty White base/cornice color)
93
76"H × 24"W × 20"D
(pictured in SKU 93LFCOBZMZ: Chocolate backing fabric, Dark
Bronze frame finish with Morro Zephyr base/cornice color)
94
76"H × 48"W × 20"D
(pictured in SKU 94LFBSSNBK: Blue Steel backing fabric, Satin
Natural frame finish with Black base/cornice color)
SERIES OPTIONS:
13Edge Series
Choose Your Style & Size
Item No. Size (H × W × D) Base Height Lighted/Unlighted Weight – lbs List Price
91 76" × 24" × 20" 6" Lighted 224 $ 8,177
92 76" × 48" × 20" 6" Lighted 319 $ 11,279
93 76" × 24" × 20" 12" Lighted 224 $ 8,177
94 76" × 48" × 20" 12" Lighted 319 $ 11,279
1
Choose Your Frame Finish
Choose Your Base/Cornice Color
Choose Your Case Back Fabric
3
4
2
SELECT OPTIONS:
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 3 4
91 LFCO SN MZ 1.	 Product (Edge with 6"H Base)
2.	 Case Back Fabric (Chocolate)
3.	 Frame Finish (Satin Natural)
4.	 Base/Cornice Color (Morro Zephyr)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
Fabric
LFBS   Blue Steel
LFCO   Chocolate
LFHB   Harbor
LFSL   Slate
LFWH   White
Finish
BZ   Dark Bronze
SN   Satin Natural
•	 All cases include LED lighting, 2 full-length
shelves, and built-in locks
•	 Custom laminates, veneer stains, and
fabric backing are available
•	 Limited lifetime warranty
Color
CD   Beigewood
BK   Black
CM   Carbon Mesh
FW   Frosty White
MZ   Morro Zephyr
14
The perfect solution to show off your school pride or to add color to your business. Anodized aluminum frames in your choice
of three finishes, three sizes, and three backings allow expression of your entire organization. Sliding tempered glass doors
with locks, four adjustable half-length shelves, and choice of ten vibrant colors.
SPIRIT SERIES
Spirit Series
374
72"H × 48"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 374MBBZPE: Purple base, Dark
Bronze aluminum frame, and Mirror backing)
375
72"H × 60"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 375WBGDFG: Forest Green
base, Champagne aluminum frame, and White
laminate backing)
376
72"H × 72"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 376PBSNRY: Royal base, Satin
Natural aluminum frame, and Plaque
fabric backing)
3175
80"H × 60"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 3175PBGDRD: Red
base/cornice, Champagne aluminum frame,
and Plaque fabric backing)
3174
80"H × 48"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 3174WBBZGR: Goldenrod
base/cornice, Dark Bronze aluminum frame, and
White laminate backing)
3176
80"H × 72"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 3176WBSNBK: Black
base/cornice, Satin Natural aluminum frame, and
White laminate backing)
SERIES OPTIONS:
15
Choose Your Style & Size
Item No. Size (H × W × D) Lighted/Unlighted Weight – lbs List Price
374 72" × 48" × 16" Unlighted 279 $ 3,798
375 72" × 60" × 16" Unlighted 370 $ 4,524
376 72" × 72" × 16" Unlighted 415 $ 4,959
3174 80" × 48" × 16" Lighted 339 $ 4,474
3175 80" × 60" × 16" Lighted 420 $ 5,340
3176 80" × 72" × 16" Lighted 495 $ 5,935
1
Color
BK   Black
FG   Forest Green
GR   Goldenrod
KG   Kelly Green
MN   Maroon
Color
NY   Navy
OR   Orange
PE   Purple
RD   Red
RY   Royal Blue
Choose Your Base/Cornice Color
Choose Your Backing Choose Your Frame Finish
    Material
MB   Mirror Back
PB  Plaque Back
WB   White Laminate
Finish
GD   Champagne
BZ   Dark Bronze
SN   Satin Natural
4
2 3
SELECT OPTIONS:
Spirit Series
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 3 4
374 PB GRBZ 1.	 Product (72"H x 48"W x 16"D Spirit Case)
2.	 Backing (Plaque)
3.	 Frame Finish (Dark Bronze)
4.	 Base/Cornice Color (Goldenrod)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
•	 4 half-length shelves
•	 Premium LED strip lighting (lighted cases only)
•	 Utilizes a standard for shelf adjustments in 1" increments
•	 Limited lifetime warranty
16
If you need a trophy case that will stand up to the rigors of a busy hallway, a crowded entrance way, or an industrial break
room, you need the heavy-duty construction of the Challenger Series. Built tough, Challenger Series cases are fabricated with
anodized aluminum extrusions, steel shelving hardware, 1/4" plate glass shelves, and sliding tempered glass doors with built-in
locks for durable performance. Available in three different styles with widths from 48" up to 144".
CHALLENGER SERIES
104
(pictured in SKU 10404PBBZK: 66"H × 48"W × 16"D
case width, Plaque Back, Dark Bronze frame finish and
Light Oak base color)
114
(pictured in SKU 11408WBSN: 66"H × 96"W × 16"D case
width, White Laminate back and Satin Natural frame
finish)
134
(pictured in SKU 13406CKSN: 66"H × 72"W × 16"D case
width, Cork Back, Satin Natural frame and standard Black
Laminate base color)
Challenger Series
SERIES OPTIONS:
17
Material
CK   Cork Back
PB   Plaque Back
WB   White Laminate
Material
BZ   Dark Bronze
SN   Satin Natural
Color For 104
K   Light Oak (Vinyl)
W   Walnut (Vinyl)
BB   Black Laminate
Color For 114
BZ   Dark Bronze
SN   Satin Natural
Color For 134
  Black Laminate
Challenger Series
Choose Your Style
Item No. Weight - lbs
104 Floor Case with Wood Grained Vinyl Base 297 - 960
114 Floor Case with Aluminum Legs 297 - 960
134 Floor Case with Black Laminate Base 297 - 393
1
Choose Your Case Back
Choose Your Base Color
Choose Your Frame Finish
Choose Your Case Dimensions
3
5
4
2
SELECT OPTIONS:
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 3 4 5
104 04 PB BZ K
1.	 Product (Challenger Case)
2.	 Case Dimensions (66"H x 48"W x 16"D)
3.	 Case Back (Plaque Back)
4.	 Frame Finish (Dark Bronze)
5.	 Base Color (Light Oak)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
•	 6 half-length adjustable glass shelves
•	 Steel shelving hardware
•	 Utilizes a standard for shelf adjustments in 1" increments
•	 Limited lifetime warranty
Style Item No. Size (H × W × D) List Price
104 04 66" × 48" × 16" $ 5,704
05 66" × 60" × 16" $ 6,087
06 66" × 72" × 16" $ 6,841
08 66" × 96" × 16" $ 11,065
10 66" × 120" × 16" $ 11,708
12 66" × 144" × 16" $ 12,382
Style Item No. Size (H × W × D) List Price
114 04 66" × 48" × 16" $ 5,300
05 66" × 60" × 16" $ 5,704
06 66" × 72" × 16" $ 6,388
08 66" × 96" × 16" $ 10,270
10 66" × 120" × 16" $ 10,786
12 66" × 144" × 16" $ 11,334
Style Item No. Size (H × W × D) List Price
134 04 66" × 48" × 16" $ 5,777
05 66" × 60" × 16" $ 6,128
06 66" × 72" × 16" $ 6,790
*Only color option for 134 case style is Black Laminate.
18
Keepsake Series cases are rugged repositories built to highlight your collections. Perfect for museums, libraries, historical
societies, or any organization that needs a secure way to present valuable objects. You can appreciate the craftsmanship of the
free-standing floor case, available lighted or unlighted.
KEEPSAKE SERIES
4024
72"H × 24"W × 24"D
(pictured in SKU 4024PBBZWV:
Plaque Back, Dark Bronze frame finish,
and Walnut base color)
4124
80"H × 24"W × 24"D
(pictured in SKU 4124CBSNAK: White
Back, Satin Natural frame finish, and
Natural Oak base/cornice color)
Keepsake Series
SERIES OPTIONS:
19Keepsake Series
Choose Your Style & Size1
Finish
GD   Champagne
BZ   Dark Bronze
SN   Satin Natural
Color
LV   Light Oak (Vinyl)
WV   Walnut (Vinyl)
MK   Carmel Oak (Wood)
DK   Driftwood Oak (Wood)
AK   Natural Oak (Wood)
Choose Your Frame Finish
Choose Your Base Color
Choose Your Case Back
    Material
CB   Clear Glass
MB   Mirror Back
PB   Plaque Back
3
4
2
SELECT OPTIONS:
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 43
4024 PB WVBZ 1.	 Product (72"H x 24"W x 24"D Keepsake Case)
2.	 Case Back (Plaque Back)
3.	 Frame Finish (Dark Bronze)
4.	 Base Color (Walnut)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
•	 3 full-length shelves
•	 Premium LED strip lighting (Lighted cases only)
•	 Utilizes a standard for shelf adjustments in 1" increments
•	 Limited lifetime warranty
Item No. Size (H × W × D) Lighted/Unlighted Weight – lbs List Price
4024 72" × 24" × 24" Unlighted 201 $ 3,355
4124 80" × 24" × 24" Lighted 251 $ 4,090
20
Keepsake Series cases are built to highlight your collections, and perfect for museums, libraries, historical societies, or any
organization that needs a secure way to present valuable objects. You can appreciate the craftsmanship of the tabletop model
which offers either a hinged top or sliding rear doors and comes with four black-coated steel legs.
KEEPSAKE TABLETOP SERIES
3148
10"H × 48"W × 24"D
(pictured in SKU 3148HTBZLB: Hinged Top,
Dark Bronze frame finish, and Leg Base)
3160
10"H × 60"W × 30"D
(pictured in SKU 3160SDGDLB: Sliding Door,
Champagne frame finish, and Leg Base)
Keepsake Tabletop Series
SERIES OPTIONS:
21
Style Door List Price
3148 HT   Hinged Top $ 3,344
SD   Sliding Door $ 2,846
Style Door List Price
3160 HT   Hinged Top $ 3,664
SD   Sliding Door $ 3,209
Choose Your Style & Size1
Finish
GD   Champagne
BZ   Dark Bronze
SN   Satin Natural
Color
LB Leg Base (Standard Black Coated Steel)
Choose Your Frame Finish
Choose Your Base
Choose Your Door Type
3
4
2
SELECT OPTIONS:
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 43
3148 HT LBBZ 1.	 Product (10"H x 24"W x 24"D Keepsake Tabletop Case)
2.	 Door Type (Hinged Top)
3.	 Frame Finish (Dark Bronze)
4.	 Base (Leg Base)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
•	 Built in lock and keys •	 Load capacity of 25lbs evenly spread
•	 Limited lifetime warranty
Item No. Size (H × W × D) Overall Case Height Weight – lbs
3148 10" × 48" × 24" 38" 105
3160 10" × 60" × 24" 38" 144
Keepsake Tabletop Series
22
The minimalistic frame of Colossus features a slender base design that allows for maximum viewing of large displays.
Adjustable shelves ensure you have ample room for your collection that is protected with a built-in lock. Simple framing and
back panel choices allow your memorabilia to have all the attention.
COLOSSUS SERIES
2605
66"H × 60"W × 20"D
(pictured in SKU 2605WBSN: White Back and
Satin Natural frame)
2606
66"H × 72"W × 20"D
(pictured in SKU 2606WBGD: White Back and
Champagne frame)
Colossus Series
SERIES OPTIONS:
23
Choose Your Style & Size1
Color
GD   Champagne
BZ   Dark Bronze
SN   Satin Natural
Choose Your Frame Finish
Choose Your Case Back
    Material
PB  Plaque Back
WB   White Back
3
2
SELECT OPTIONS:
Colossus Series
Item No. Size (H × W × D) Weight – lbs List Price
2605 66" × 60" × 20" 392 $ 5,425
2606 66" × 72" × 20" 465 $ 5,674
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 3
2605 WB SN
1.	 Product (66"H x 60"W x 20"D Colossus Case)
2.	 Case Back (White Back)
3.	 Frame Finish (Satin Natural)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
•	 8 half length adjustable glass shelves
•	 Steel shelving hardware
•	 Utilizes a standard for shelf adjustments in 1" increments
•	 Limited lifetime warranty
24
Choose Your Frame Finish
Item No. Size (H × D)
2010 40" × 20"
Finish
GD   Champagne
BZ   Dark Bronze
SN   Satin Natural
Color
LV   Light Oak
W   Walnut
Choose Your Base Color4
Choose Your Case Width
Width List Price
4 48" W $ 2,887
5 60" W $ 3,364
6 72" W $ 3,594
3
Ideal for a retail environment, Merchandiser Series cases offer high visibility yet restrict access. These well-made store
fixtures are constructed of aluminum framing and are accented with a woodgrain vinyl base. Available in three lengths,
these showcases provide ample and secure space for your display with built in locks in the sliding doors.
MERCHANDISER SERIES
2010
40"H × 48"W × 20"D
(pictured in SKU 20104BZW: 48" W case, Dark
Bronze frame finish, and Walnut base color)
3
4
1 Choose Your Style
2
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 43
2010 4 WBZ 1.	 Product (40" x 20" Case)
2.	 Case Width (48")
3.	 Frame Finish (Dark Bronze)
4.	 Base Color (Walnut)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
•	 3 full-length adjustable shelves
•	 Steel shelving hardware
•	 Utilizes a standard for shelf adjustments in 1" increments
•	 Limited lifetime warranty
Merchandiser Series
SELECT OPTIONS:
25
Item No. Size (H × W × D) Weight – lbs
885 42" × 50" × 4" 87
Back List Price
CK   Cork Back $ 2,693
PB   Plaque Back $ 2,503
Finish
GD   Champagne
Type
HB Lighted Header
Item No. Size (H × W × D) Weight – lbs Cork Plaque Back
88-3648 36" × 48" × 4" 75 $ 1,528 $ 1,374
88-3660 36" × 60" × 4" 87 $ 1,813 $ 1,573
88-3672 36" × 72" × 4" 106 $ 2,092 $ 1,781
88-4848 48" × 48" × 4" 92 $ 1,756 $ 1,583
88-4860 48" × 60" × 4" 115 $ 2,030 $ 1,802
88-4872 48" × 72" × 4" 132 $ 2,484 $ 2,297
Back
CK   Cork Back
PB   Plaque Back
Framed in solid oak with an Autumn Oak finish and Brushed Gold aluminum, Legacy Series display cabinets are clear
favorites for posting plaques, ribbons, citations, awards, and announcements. These handsome wall-mounted cases are
ideal for high-traffic areas, extending only four inches from the wall.
LEGACY SERIES
88-4872
48"H × 72"W × 4"D
(pictured in SKU 88-4872CKGD: 48" x 72" case,
Cork Back, and Champagne frame finish)
885
40"H × 48"W × 20"D
(pictured in SKU 885HBPB: 885 case, Lighted
Header, and Plaque Back)
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 3
885 HB PB 1.	 Product (40"H x 48"W x 20"D Case)
2.	 Header Type (Lighted Header)
3.	 Case Back (Plaque Back)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
•	 Built in lock and keys •	 4" depth
•	 Limited lifetime warranty
SELECT OPTIONS: 1 Choose Your Style
Choose Your
Case Back2 Choose Your
Frame Finish33
1 Choose Your Style
Choose Your Header Type2
Choose Your Case Back33
Legacy Series
26
A beautiful way to display your prized possessions is inside a hardwood framed Heirloom Series wall-mounted display case.
These versatile wooden cases are ideal for areas where space is at a premium, and can even be used as counter-top displays.
Available in one depth and includes the steel standards and brackets for secure mounting. The rich hardwood tones of this
series will attractively showcase your collectibles.
HEIRLOOM SERIES
894
30"H × 36"W × 14"D
(pictured in SKU 894KPBAK: Oak wood species,
Plaque Fabric back, and Natural Oak stain color)
Heirloom Series
SERIES OPTIONS:
27
Hardwood
C   Cordovan
W   Danish Walnut
J   Java
H   Natural Maple
Choose Your Style & Size1
Material
MB   Mirror Back
PB   Plaque Fabric
WB   White Laminate
Choose Your Back Material
Choose Your Stain Color
2
3
SELECT OPTIONS:
HOW TO ORDER:
1 32
894M HMB 1.	 Product (30"H x 36"W Heirloom Case in Hardwood)
2.	 Back Material (Mirror Back)
3.	 Stain Color (Natural Maple)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
•	 1 full-length adjustable shelf (894) •	 Utilizes a standard for shelf adjustments in 1" increments (894)
•	 Limited lifetime warranty
Hardwood Item No. Size (H × W × D) Weight – lbs No. of Shelves List Price
894M  30" × 36" × 14" 100–109 1 $ 1,138
Heirloom Series
28
Material
CK   Cork Back
PB   Plaque Back
WB   White Back
Finish
BZ   Dark Bronze
SN   Satin Natural
1200 SERIES
Champion Series wall-mounted cases are the ideal choice when space is limited. Strong anodized aluminum framing
houses tempered glass and comes complete with built-in locks. Available in a variety of heights and lengths, these
attractive cases can be mounted next to each other to create an entire wall display. 2040 Champion cases come complete
with steel standards and brackets for secure mounting.
CHAMPION SERIES
124
48"H × 60"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 12405PBBZ: 48" x 60" case,
Plaque Back, and Dark Bronze frame finish)
2040
48"H × 48"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 20404PNSN: 48" x 48" case,
Plaque Back, and Satin Natural frame finish)
2282
30"H × 36"W × 14"D
(pictured in SKU 2282MBGD: Mirror Back
with Champagne frame finish)
Champion Series
Choose Your Case Back
Choose Your Frame Finish
2
3
SELECT OPTIONS:
SERIES OPTIONS:
Style Item Size (H × W × D) List Price
124 04 48" × 48" × 16" $ 5,217
05 48" × 60" × 16" $ 5,652
06 48" × 72" × 16" $ 6,388
08 48" × 96" × 16" $ 9,586
10 48" × 120" × 16" $ 10,270
12 48" × 144" × 16" $ 10,952
Choose Your Style & Size1
29
Finish
GD   Champaign
BZ   Dark Bronze
SN   Satin Natural
Style Size (H × W × D) List Price
2282 30" × 36" × 14" $ 1,785
Material
PB   Plaque Back
WB   White Back
Style Item Size (H × W × D) List Price
2040- 4 48" × 48" × 16" $ 3,623
5 48" × 60" × 16" $ 4,048
6 48  " × 72" × 16" $ 4,366
Material
MB   White Laminate
PB   Plaque Back
WB   Mirror Back
Finish
GD   Champagne
BZ   Dark Bronze
SN   Satin Natural
2040 SERIES
2282 SERIES
*Only for 2040 case style, add a dash (-) after item number.
Champion Series
Choose Your Style & Size1
Choose Your Case Back2
Choose Your Frame Finish3
Choose Your Style & Size2
Choose Your Case Back3
Choose Your Frame Finish4
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 3
124 05 BZPB 1.	 Product (Wall Case 48" x 60" with 6 half length shelves)
2.	 Case Back (Plaque Back)
3.	 Frame Finish (Dark Bronze)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
•	 Hanging hardware
•	 6 half length adjustable shelves (1200), 4 half
length adjustable shelves (2040), 1 half length
adjustable shelf (2282)
•	 Utilizes a standard for shelf adjustments
in 1" increments
•	 Limited lifetime warranty
WD-DISPLAYCAT-0420222999 Henkle Drive |  Lebanon, Ohio 45036  |  800.622.1331  |  waddellfurniture.com